
COORDINATOR: Dean Elmy
306-229-2621
dean.elmy73@outlook.com

Aberdeen Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Mandi Livingston Joel Hamoline Quinton Beckie
Phone 306-230-5069 306-231-6944 306-380-7092

Email address mdlivingston@sasktel.net joel@hfl.ag beckiequinton15@gmail.com

Dalmeny Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Christine Woodland Landon Johnson Chris Gates
Phone 306-229-4831 306-260-9410 306-229-6916

Email address ccsperling@hotmail.com landonjohnson@sasktel.net chris@btinspections.ca

Davidson Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Mike Menzies Clint Ringdal Rod German
Phone 306-444-9687 306-867-3832 306-561-7743

Email address mikemenzies10@gmail.com clintringdal@xplornet.ca rtgerman@sasktel.net

Foam Lake/Ituna Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Amber Woitas Keith Blight Tim Stocker
Phone 306-272-8116 306-795-7304 306-269-7899

Email address kawoitas@icloud.com kjblight@sasktel.net oilers16@hotmail.com

Hague Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Adelle Peters Hal Curren Scott Peters
Phone 306-290-7708 306-212-8895 306-230-7708

Email address diamondcbulls@hotmail.com

Humboldt Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Brenda Behiel Jason Zimmerman Earl Zimmerman
Phone 306-231-9740 306-231-8103 306-231-6830

Email address tbbehiel@sasktel.net jasonzimm@yahoo.com earlzimm@yahoo.ca

Lanigan Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Chelsea Boyko Kyle Boyko Trent Bryska
Phone 306-360-7983 306-360-8600 306-365-4675

Email address kcboykofamily@hotmail.com k.boyko@hotmail.com

Muenster Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Derek Rude Sheldon Moorman
Phone 306-231-3122 306-981-2656

Email address d.rude@sasktel.net sheldonmoorman@hotmail.com

Strasbourg/Raymore Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Andrea Kammer Todd MacMurchy Dustin Hubick
Phone 306-746-7692 306-706-7008 306-746-7652

Email address andrea.kammer@sasktel.net murch14@hotmail.com dhubick@gmail.com

Wadena Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Nicolette Govan Kent Armbruster Scott Harvey
Phone 306-201-8132 306-338-7013 306-338-1377

Email address nicgovan@hotmail.com karmbruster88@gmail.com sphstony@sasktel.net

Waldheim Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Karin Thiessen Ryan Lalonde Steve McKenzie
Phone 306-370-9348 306-466-7894 306-716-0054

Email address hephawks@gmail.com

Watrous Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Scott Collins Ryan Rheaume
Phone 306-946-8407 306-946-8074

Email address scollins963@gmail.com r.rheaume@sasktel.net

Wynyard Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Graham Melsted Mark Tarry Tod Bolt
Phone 306-554-7031 306-554-7164 306-554-7967

Email address grahammelsted@hotmail.com mtarry39@gmail.com todbolt17@yahoo.ca
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